TAX INVOICE

COPY NIRRT

Customer Tops Swellendam 36184
VAT No. 4500290061 R!
Liquor License No. WCP/035408 Page | of |
Bill to Cust No. SPA204 i .
Sall to Cuse Ko SPADS205 Meridian Wine Distribution (_Pt.y) Ltd
Brackengate Business Park
Delivery Address: Tops Swellendam 36184 11 London Circle
GHI Lite {Ro) e Brackenfell, 7561
Swellendam
Voortrekker Strget 25 CapeTown
I Phone No. (021) 492 2055
:Wi':'ff@m‘ WETERN GATE ST VAT Reg No. 4520181753
o e Liquer License No. RG0005535
Contact Name Lynita Stander Company Reg No. 1999/001626/07
Contact No. +27 28514 1125
Your Reference - 27040
Invoice No. PSIN192244 Posting Date 12/03/2025 Payment Terms 15 Days from Statement
SO Noe. 501308832 Due Date 15/04/2025 Promised Delivery Date 13/03/2025

CRAFT LIQUOR MERCHANTS

INCMACBRSK Brooks Hard Selizer Strawberry Kiwi I 24 x 300ml
INCMACBRWA Brooks Hard SeIEer Watermelon 1 24 % 300ml
INCSLOR Scottish Leader Original 750mi | 12 x 750ml
INCSLOR2 Scottish Leader Original 200ml 1 12 x 200ml
INCSLSUP Scottish Leader Jupreme 750ml Gift Pack | 06 x 750ml

Thanks for your busingss.

378.00
378.00
2,602.32
843.60
1,330.38

Craft Liquor Merchants Total

Total ZAR Excl. VAT

15% VAT
Total ZAR Incl. VAT
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378.00
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2,602.32
843.60
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5,532.30
5,532.30

829.85
6,362.15

BANKING DETAI
Acc Name: Meridian Win
Bank Name: First National Bank

Branch:
Acc No:

250 655
62204 833 744

Swift: FIRNZA||
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Call Us
0861 113 959
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Email Us

orders@groupmeridian.co.za
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Customer Service
query@groupmeridian.co.za
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