

# TAX INVOICE COPY



## Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd

Brackengate Business Park  
11 London Circle  
Brackenfell, 7561  
Cape Town

Phone No. (021) 492 2055  
VAT Reg No. 4520181753  
Liquor License No. RG0005535  
Company Reg No. 1999/001626/07

**Customer** Tops Swellendam 36184  
**VAT No.** 4500290061  
**Liquor License No.** WCP/035408  
**Bill to Cust No.** SPA204  
**Sell to Cust No.** SPADS205  
**Delivery Address:** Tops Swellendam 36184  
GM19 Life (Pty) Ltd  
Swellendam  
Voortrekker Street 25  
SWELLENDAM, WESTERN CAPE 6740  
South Africa  
**Contact Name** Lynita Stander  
**Contact No.** +27 28 514 1125

### Your Reference - 27040

Invoice No.	PSII192244	Posting Date	12/03/2025	Payment Terms	15 Days from Statement
SO No.	SOI308832	Due Date	15/04/2025	Promised Delivery Date	13/03/2025

Code	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price Excl. VAT	Discount %	Total Excl. VAT
<b>CRAFT LIQUOR MERCHANTS</b>						
INCMACBRSK	Brooks Hard Seltzer Strawberry Kiwi	1	24 x 300ml	378.00		378.00
INCMACBRWA	Brooks Hard Seltzer Watermelon	1	24 x 300ml	378.00		378.00
INCSLOR	Scottish Leader Original 750ml	1	12 x 750ml	2,602.32		2,602.32
INCSLOR2	Scottish Leader Original 200ml	1	12 x 200ml	843.60		843.60
INCSLSUP	Scottish Leader Supreme 750ml Gift Pack	1	06 x 750ml	1,330.38		1,330.38
<b>Craft Liquor Merchants Total</b>						<b>5,532.30</b>
<b>Total ZAR Excl. VAT</b>						<b>5,532.30</b>
15% VAT						829.85
<b>Total ZAR Incl. VAT</b>						<b>6,362.15</b>

**Swellendam Superspar & Tops**  
13 MAR 2025  
**RECEIVED**

DISTRIBUTION  
LIQUOR RUNNERS GEORGE  
REG 0002813

Thanks for your business.

BANKING DETAILS			
Acc Name:	Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd	Branch:	250 655
Bank Name:	First National Bank	Acc No:	62 204 833 744
		Swift:	FIRNZAJJ



Call Us  
0861 113 959



Email Us  
orders@groupmeridian.co.za



Customer Service  
query@groupmeridian.co.za